
cotuBrNED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01,02, 10,21 & 22 (With

EStAbIiShMENI COdE & NAME HRFBOOOOlSTOOOO M/S HINDUSTAN INVESTIGATION SECURITY SERVICES
AddTESS: 1-A./8, COURT ROAD, SECTOR 11, FARIOABAD, FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD, HARYANA

TRRN 2002203007679

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

EPF

1527
'1,36,'13,608

EPS

1464
't,29,92,842

Dues for the wage month of Fefiuary 2022

EDLI
1527

1,35,57,534

PARTICULARS tuC.01 (Rs.) AJC.02 (Rs ) tuC.10 (Rs ) AJC 21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1

2

3

Administration Charges

Employe/s Share Of

Employee's Share Of

0

5,51,293

16,33,557

72,76

0

0

0

10.82,2U

0

0

63,532

0

0

0

72,756

1,697,089

1,633,557

Grand Total : Thirty-Four Lakh Three Thousand Four Hundred Two Rupees Only 34,O3,402

(This is a system generated challan on 11-MAR-2122'l 1 :36, the particulars shown in this cha an are poputated from the Etectronic challan cum Return (ECR) uploaded by theestablishment for the specified month and year.

Note i The following amounts are being remitted directly by Govemment of lndia on account of pMRpy /ABRY.

PMRPY
A) A/C no 'l (Employer share) ( Rs.) -
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -
C) A/C no 1 (Emptoyee share) ( Rs.) -

D) Totat (A + B + c) ( Rs.) -

E) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -
F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

0

0

0

0

0

0

u,o3,402
34,03.402

SL


