

COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

TRRN 2002203007679

368 H1833 NO0107

Total Subscribers : Total Wages :			EPF 1527 1,36,13,608		EPS EDL! 1464 1527 29,92,842 1,35,57,534		
SL.	PARTICULARS	A/C.01 (Rs.)	A/C.02 (Rs.)	A/C.10 (Rs.)	A/C.21 (Rs.)	A/C.22 (Rs.)	ΤΟΤΑΙ
1	Administration Charges	0	72,756	0	0	0	72,756
2	Employer's Share Of	5,51,293	0	10,82,264	63,532	0	1,697,089
3	Employee's Share Of	16,33,557	0	0	0	0	1,633,557
Grand	Total : Thirty-Four Lakh Three Thous	and Four Hundred Two Rup	ees Only				34,03,402

(This is a system generated challan on 14-MAR-2022 11:36, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the establishment for the specified month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

	PMRPY	ABRY	
A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) (Rs.) -	0		0
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) (Rs.) -	0		0
C) A/C no 1 (Employee share) (Rs.) -	0		0
D) Total (A + B + C) (Rs.) -	0		0
 E) Total remittance by Employer (Rs.) - F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (34,03,402 34,03,402	4	6.87

